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Screens Summary (Data as of 06-30-2024) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List
Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk

Updated Updated Updated

US Stock
American Funds Invmt Co of Amer R6 RICGX Large Blend 2753 1120 1462 11.57 & 1663 091 3235 & " @ 027 @ 1 - Low Risk
percentile rank 10 7 31 50
# of funds in category 1,582 1,450 1331 993 05-31-2024 - 12-31-2022
Fidelity 500 Index poux  frgeBlend o opss 000 1503 1285 @ 1785 10 B2 @ 2 @ 0w & 3 ILow  Low Risk
percentile rank 32 20 18 8
# of funds in category 1,582 1,450 1331 993 05-31-2024  07-19-2023 12-31-2022
American Century Ultra® R6 AULDX  Large Growth ~ 31.80 897 1962 1669 €& 2286 107 1553 & " @ 05 @ 4 - Low Risk
percentile rank 42 31 8 6
# of funds in category 1,279 1,200 1,122 884 05-31-2024 - 12-31-2022
American Funds Washington Mutual R6 RWMGX Large Value 2153 1031 1291 1142 & 1520 082 2702 & M @ 028 © 2 1-Llow  Low Risk
percentile rank 60 17 65 54
# of funds in category 1,582 1,450 1,331 993 05-31-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Mid Cap Index Admiral VIMAX ~ Mid-CapBlend 11.80 221 938 9.10 @& 1941 099 137 © ® @ 005 @ 4 1-Low ME?;LJm
percentile rank 63 70 51 22
# of funds in category 483 448 411 282 05-31-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Small Cap Growth Index Admiral ~ VSGAX  Small Growth 969 -421 667 782 & 2233 097 195 & HK @ 007 @ 4 1-Low Mgidsill:m
percentile rank 43 57 60 62
# of funds in category 610 582 544 426 05-31-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Small Cap Value Index Admiral VSIAX  Small Value 1286 389 918 789 & 2063 093 818 & & @ 007 © 4 1-Low MgidsiEm
percentile rank 35 37 42 16
# of funds in category 507 474 446 354 05-31-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Non-US Stock
. Diversified Medium
Vanguard Emerging Mkts Stock Idx Adm VEMAX Emerging Mkis 1187 -373 374 300 €& 1642 091 1585 & & @& 014 @ 2 1-Low Risk
percentile rank 56 45 49 44
# of funds in category 845 758 681 455 05-31-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
American Funds Intl Gr and Inc R6 RIGGX Eﬁ’é‘;'g” lage 4117 135 644 393 @ 1685 100 1576 © % & 0% & 2 1-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 44 51 39 60
# of funds in category 831 769 718 473 05-31-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Developed Markets Index Admiral  VIMGX  (SCINLAIG8 4059 179 652 451 @ 1807 109 136 & & @ 08 @ 2 ILow  LowRisk
percentile rank 58 43 37 31
#of funds in category 831 769 718 473 05-31-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Alternative
DFA Real Estate Securities | DFREX  Real Estate 6.27 -149 353 607 @& 2151 100 1235 & — @ 018 @ 3 - Low Risk
percentile rank 36 43 38 22
#of funds in category 253 240 220 163 05-31-2024 - 12-31-2022
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Name Ticker

Fixed Income

Baird Core Plus Bond Inst BCOIX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard Inflation-Protected Secs Adm VAIPX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Baird Aggregate Bond Inst BAGIX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Lincoln Stable Value Account -LNGPA
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Federated Hermes Govt Ultrashort R6 FGULX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Balanced

American Funds American Balanced R6 RLBGX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Asset Class

Core Plus Bond

Inflation-
Protected Bond

Intermediate-
Term Bond

Stable Value

Ultrashort Bond

Moderate
Allocation

Trailing Performance and Risk

© Fund Removed from Approved List

Management Style

Fund on Watch List

Expense ESG Metrics

1Yr

432
30
692

2.69
4
176

3.69
23
556

41

5.58
69
258

16.43

893

3Yr

-2.30

25
625

-1.43

4
165

-2.73

27
507

278
57
212

5.19

843

5Yr

0.65
27
567

43
159

0.24
24
455

2.15
66
194

8.82

795

1

0Yr

2.07

416

1.82
25
120

1.75

317

122

8.27
11
604

Pass/ Std Dev

Fail

3Yr%

7.42

7.14

7.56

0.94

12.28

Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/

Yr %

0.99

0.99

1.01

0.06

0.98

2377

264

2377

4119

26.99

2551

Fail

Box

Fail

Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit. ~ Carbon
Ratio Fail  Rating Level Risk

Undated Undated Undated

030 @ 3 1-Low -

05-31-2024  02-15-2022 -

010 @ 3 - -

05-31-2024 - -

030 @ 4 1-Low -

05-31-2024  02-15-2022 -

024 @ - - -

025 @& 2 1-low  Low Risk

05-31-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
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